Borough of Highlands Public Notice

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands adopted the following Resolutions at their meeting held on October 20, 2010. Copies of the Resolutions are available in the Borough Clerks Office, 171 Bay Avenue, Highlands, NJ between the hours of 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday. They are also available at www.highlandsnj.us.

R-10-204

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AGREEMENT FOR SPECIAL CITIZENS AREA TRANSPORTATON SYSTEM (SCAT) BETWEEN THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS AND THE BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS

The Borough of Highlands approved an agreement for Special Citizens Area Transportation System (SCAT) for the period of January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011 at a rate of \$155.00 per half day for the purposes of providing transportation to eligible residents.

R-10-208

RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE BOROUGH OF ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS AND THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS FOR THE ROUTINE MECHANICAL REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF HIGHLANDS VEHICLES, EQUIPMENT AND TRUCKS (EXCLUDING FIRE TRUCKS)

The Borough of Highlands has approved a Shared Service Agreement with the Borough of Atlantic Highlands effective January 1, 2011. The purpose of the shared service contract is for the Borough of Atlantic Highlands to provide routine mechanical repair, maintenance and advise of Highlands Borough vehicles, equipment and trucks (excluding fire trucks). This contract was awarded at an hourly rate of \$50.00 per hour.

Carolyn Cummins Borough Clerk